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SIRES STAKES

LAMPMAN CUP

The Lampman Cup was established in 1987 in memory of long time Ontario
Jockey Club harness racing publicist Jim Lampman.

The Cup is annually presented to the leading driver in the Ontario Sires Stakes

based on the following point system.

One point is awarded for each OSS start. Four extra points are awarded
for a win; three extra points for a second and two extra points for a third.

YEAR
2017
2016
2015
2014
2013
2012
2011
2010
2009
2008
2007
2006
2005
2004
2003
2002

DRIVER
Sylvain Filion
Sylvain Filion
Sylvain Filion
Doug McNair
Sylvain Filion
Sylvain Filion

Randy Waples
Scott Zeron
Brad Forward
Brad Forward
Trevor Henry
Jody Jamieson
Ross Battin
Jody Jamieson
Ross Battin
Don McElroy

YEAR
2001
2000
1999
1998
1997
1996
1995
1994
1993
1992
1991
1990
1989
1988
1987

DRIVER

Don McElroy
Jody Jamieson
Ray McLean
Dave Wall
Reg Gassien
Trevor Henry
Ross Battin
Dave Wall
Ross Battin
Ross Battin
Terry Kerr
Ross Battin
Bill Gale

Ross Battin
Terry Kerr



