

LAMPMAN CUP

The Lampman Cup was established in 1987 in memory of long time Ontario Jockey Club harness racing publicist Jim Lampman.

The Cup is annually presented to the leading driver in the Ontario Sires Stakes based on the following point system.

One point is awarded for each OSS start. Four extra points are awarded for a win; three extra points for a second and two extra points for a third.

YEAR	DRIVER	YEAR	DRIVER
2017	Sylvain Filion	2001	Don McElroy
2016	Sylvain Filion	2000	Jody Jamieson
2015	Sylvain Filion	1999	Ray McLean
2014	Doug McNair	1998	Dave Wall
2013	Sylvain Filion	1997	Reg Gassien
2012	Sylvain Filion	1996	Trevor Henry
2011	Randy Waples	1995	Ross Battin
2010	Scott Zeron	1994	Dave Wall
2009	Brad Forward	1993	Ross Battin
2008	Brad Forward	1992	Ross Battin
2007	Trevor Henry	1991	Terry Kerr
2006	Jody Jamieson	1990	Ross Battin
2005	Ross Battin	1989	Bill Gale
2004	Jody Jamieson	1988	Ross Battin
2003	Ross Battin	1987	Terry Kerr
2002	Don McElroy		